Offered By	
Deb Lavender	98
AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2009, Page 7, Sec	ction 9.095, Line 7 b
decreasing "24,063,087" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, Page 8, and Section 9.100, Line 8, by	
decreasing "15,785,059" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, Page 9, and Section 9.110, Line 7, by	
decreasing "18,404,191" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.115, Line 8, by	
decreasing "13,410,023" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.120, Line 8, by	
decreasing "15,304,258" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.125, Line 7, by	
decreasing "20,384,262" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, Page 10, and Section 9.130, Line 7, by	
decreasing "11,917,969" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.135, Line 7, by	
decreasing "26,441,550" by 437,609;	
Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.140, Line 7, by	
decreasing "15,843,825" by 437,609;	
Action Talzon	

```
1
     Further amend said bill, Page 11, and Section 9.145, Line 8, by
 2
 3
      decreasing "17,936,818" by 437,609;
 4
 5
     Further amend said bill, said page, and section 9.150, Line 7, by
 6
 7
     decreasing "12,884,110" by 437,609;
 8
 9
     Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.155, Line 8, by
10
     decreasing "22,993,543" by 437,609;
11
12
13
     Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.160, Line 7, by
14
15
     decreasing "9,180,004" by 437,609;
16
17
     Further amend said bill, page 12, and section 9.170, Line 8, by
18
19
     decreasing "23,657,819" by 437,609;
20
21
     Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.175, Line 8, by
22
23
     decreasing "27,514,287" by 437,609;
24
25
     Further amend said bill, Page 13, and Section 9.180, Line 8, by
26
27
     decreasing "19,923,870" by 189,376;
28
29
     Further amend said bill, said Page, and Section 9.185, Line 8, by
30
31
     decreasing "18,634,449" by 437,609;
32
33
     Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.
34
35
     Pursuant to House Rule 49(6), this amendment relates to an accompanying amendment by the maker
     which amends House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2012, Section 12.345.
36
```